
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

COVID-19 testing in LDCs – status report of 31 May 2022 

Positive cases 
How many of the 46 LDCs reported  

Administered tests 

Per 1Million population 

Legend: 

LDCs compared to the rest of the world 

Population Reported tests 

7,794,798,729 
 

Reported tests per 1Million population 

Source: CDP Secretariat, calculated based on data from 
Worldometer (https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/) 

Cases Tests 

1,057,438,163 
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Bhutan 
Rwanda 
Djibouti 
Lesotho 

Timor-Leste 
Nepal 

Zambia 
Cambodia 
Mauritania 
Lao PDR 
Myanmar 

Sao Tome and Principe 
Togo 

Bangladesh 
Guinea-Bissau 

Senegal 
Gambia 
Uganda 
Guinea 
Benin 
Angola 
Ethiopia 

Mozambique 
South Sudan 

Mali 
Sierra Leone 

Malawi 
Burundi 
Liberia 

Somalia 
Afghanistan 

Central African Republic 
Madagascar 

Sudan 
Haiti 

Burkina Faso 
Chad 
Niger 

Dem. Rep. of the Congo 
Yemen 

Solomon Islands 
Eritrea 

6,453,407,609 

65,949,960 

Least developed 
countries (LDCS) 

Developing 
countries, except 
LDCs 

Developed 
countries 
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2,682
25,274

380
933
349
428
948

2,645
1,362
2,216
2,936
4,443
1,587
1,411
3,345
4,284

927
1,456
1,539

6,857
3,930
2,849
2,117
2,649
3,383
4,713
4,897
4,020

11,640
4,289

26,399
11,130

28,088
12,114

7,940
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16,770
15,133
15,393

9,587
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8,935
9,835
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11,319
11,349
12,290
15,306
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32,056
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170,773
173,070
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301,282
400,565

2,924,081


